(ii) the Memorandum of Development Agreement, substantially in the form 
attached as Exhibit C; (iii) the Permitted Exceptions (defined in Section 4.3 below).  

2.0 Purchase Price. The purchase price to be paid by Buyer for the purchase of the Property shall 
be Five Thousand Two Hundred Dollars and no/100 Dollars ($5,200.00) multiplied times the 

gross acreage of the Property to the nearest one one-hundredth (1/100th) of an acre (the property is 
approximately 5 acres) of the Real Property (the “Purchase Price”). The Purchase Price shall 
be determined by survey obtained at the expense of Buyer;